
Ordered by Stop Time

TRIP SUMMARY by TRIP 02/05/2019

Clintonville Ele Blue - PM

LOCATIONTIME

BUS 21

CLINTONVILLE ELE (8)3:00 pm 1

11 CHAPEL HILL RD3:07 pm 2

524 OLD CLINTONVILLE RD3:08 pm 3

20 SHEFFIELD RD3:09 pm 4

40 SHEFFIELD RD3:10 pm 5

11 SHEFFIELD RD3:11 pm 6

527 CLINTONVILLE RD3:13 pm 7

35 SURREY DR3:17 pm 8

7 CARRIAGE DR3:18 pm 9

23 CARRIAGE DR3:19 pm 10

41 CARRIAGE DR3:19 pm 11

61 CARRIAGE DR3:20 pm 12

14 MUSKET DR3:22 pm 13

18 MUSKET DR3:23 pm 14

27 SENTINEL HILL RD3:24 pm 15

48 MINUTEMAN DR3:25 pm 16

21 CANNONBALL RD3:26 pm 17

6 INDEPENDENCE LANE3:27 pm 18

104 SENTINEL HILL RD3:29 pm 19

123 SENTINEL HILL RD3:29 pm 20

128 SENTINEL HILL RD3:30 pm 21

215 POND HILL RD3:31 pm 22

211 POND HILL RD3:32 pm 23

42 POND HILL RD3:34 pm 24

16 POND HILL RD3:34 pm 25

12 POND HILL RD3:35 pm 26

M&J BUS INC - NORTH HAVEN3:47 pm 27

Clintonville Ele Brown - PM

LOCATIONTIME

BUS 13

CLINTONVILLE ELE (8)3:00 pm 1

300 MILL RD3:11 pm 2

22 KATIE LN3:13 pm 3

KATIE LN & MORNING MIST DR3:14 pm 4

251 CLINTONVILLE LN3:15 pm 5

230 CLINTONVILLE LN3:15 pm 6

175 CLINTONVILLE RD3:16 pm 7

8 COUNTRY WAY3:17 pm 8

22 COUNTRY WAY3:18 pm 9

GROVE RD & RED BRICK LN3:19 pm 10

31 GROVE RD3:20 pm 11

56 GROVE RD3:21 pm 12

67 COTTONTAIL LN3:21 pm 13

57 COTTONTAIL LN3:22 pm 14

49 COTTONTAIL LN3:23 pm 15

125 SOUTH AVE3:24 pm 16

121 SOUTH AVE3:24 pm 17

16 VIRGINIA RD3:26 pm 18

2 VIRGINIA RD3:26 pm 19

56 TENNYSON AVENUE3:27 pm 20

68 TENNYSON AVE3:27 pm 21

2 SHAW DRIVE3:28 pm 22

22 ALGONQUIN DR3:29 pm 23

77 GROVE RD3:30 pm 24

26 COTTONTAIL LN3:32 pm 25

11 COTTONTAIL LN3:33 pm 26

1 LAURA LN3:34 pm 27

10 LAURA LN3:34 pm 28

33 OLD KILN RD3:36 pm 29

1 ROARKE RD3:39 pm 30

37 HIDDEN POND DR3:40 pm 31

BALL RD & ROARKE RD3:41 pm 32

ROARKE RD & WEATHERS RD3:42 pm 33

18 RENEE LN3:43 pm 34

68 ROARKE RD3:44 pm 35

M&J BUS INC - NORTH HAVEN3:52 pm 36

Clintonville Ele Gold - PM

LOCATIONTIME

BUS 03

CLINTONVILLE ELE (8)3:00 pm 1

32 STONE HEDGE DR3:07 pm 2

15 STONE HEDGE DR3:08 pm 3

252 RIMMON RD3:09 pm 4

7 KNIGHT LN3:11 pm 5

1 OLD TAVERN LN3:12 pm 6

6 JUNIPER DR3:13 pm 7

26 FOX HILL RD3:14 pm 8

70 JUNIPER DR3:15 pm 9

67 JUNIPER DR3:16 pm 10

39 BENEDICT DR3:17 pm 11

BENEDICT DR & DANIEL DR3:17 pm 12

3 BENEDICT DR3:18 pm 13

132 WARNER RD3:19 pm 14

11 TIMOTHY DR3:21 pm 15

57 WARNER RD3:22 pm 16

M&J BUS INC - NORTH HAVEN3:30 pm 17

Clintonville Ele Green - PM

LOCATIONTIME

BUS 05

CLINTONVILLE ELE (8)3:00 pm 1

111 BLAKESLEE AVE3:10 pm 2

2 ROBERTA RD3:11 pm 3

27 ROBERTA RD3:12 pm 4

88 BLAKESLEE AVE3:13 pm 5

8 SUSAN LN3:14 pm 6

1ST MARGO CIR & SUSAN LN3:15 pm 7

2ND MARGO CIR & SUSAN LN3:16 pm 8

58 OAKWOOD DR3:17 pm 9

ELLIOT CT & OAKWOOD DR3:18 pm 10

38 OAKWOOD DR3:19 pm 11

26 OAKWOOD DR3:20 pm 12

11 OAKWOOD DR3:21 pm 13

36 POSTMAN HWY3:22 pm 14

22 HOWE ST3:25 pm 15

108 BLAKESLEE AVE3:26 pm 16

1 WOODLAND AVE3:28 pm 17

65 OAKWOOD DR3:30 pm 18

COMM. SEVICES DAY 

CARE-ELM ST

3:34 pm 19

76 MAPLE AVE ( SUNNY SIDE )3:38 pm 20

M&J BUS INC - NORTH HAVEN3:52 pm 21

Clintonville Ele Orange - PM

LOCATIONTIME

BUS 02

CLINTONVILLE ELE (8)3:00 pm 1

161 CLINTONVILLE RD3:09 pm 2

CLINTONVILLE RD & 2ND 

FALLON DR

3:10 pm 3

49 ST JOHN ST3:12 pm 4

86 POOL RD3:12 pm 5

98 POOL RD3:13 pm 6

102 POOL RD3:14 pm 7

118 CLINTONVILLE ROAD3:15 pm 8

170 CLINTONVILLE RD3:16 pm 9

145 EZRA ST3:19 pm 10

107 EZRA ST3:20 pm 11

82 SAINT JOHN ST3:20 pm 12

67 SAINT JOHN ST3:21 pm 13

CENTERBROOK RD & 

TENEDINE DR

3:22 pm 14

97 POOL RD3:23 pm 15

89 POOL RD3:24 pm 16

CRICKET CT & POOL RD3:25 pm 17

8 CENTRAL AVE3:26 pm 18

16 EZRA ST3:27 pm 19

19 VIRGINIA RD3:29 pm 20

3 VIRGINIA RD3:29 pm 21

45 TENNYSON AVE3:30 pm 22

9 TENNYSON AVE3:31 pm 23

46 LAYDON AVE3:33 pm 24

48 LAYDON AVE3:33 pm 25

33 LAYDON AVE3:34 pm 26

28 POOL RD3:35 pm 27

36 POOL RD3:36 pm 28

54A POOL RD3:37 pm 29

56 SOUTH AVE3:39 pm 30

23 SOUTH AVE3:40 pm 31

36 NORTH AVE3:42 pm 32

29 NORTH AVE3:43 pm 33

61 POOL RD3:44 pm 34

M&J BUS INC - NORTH HAVEN3:52 pm 35

Clintonville Ele White - PM

LOCATIONTIME

BUS 10

CLINTONVILLE ELE (8)3:00 pm 1

DRAZEN DR & RANDALL DR3:08 pm 2

500 CLINTONVILLE RD3:11 pm 3

576 CLINTONVILLE RD3:12 pm 4

14 RIMMON RD3:13 pm 5

14 SILO VIEW RD3:14 pm 6

60 HANSEN FARM RD3:16 pm 7

76 HANSEN FARM RD3:16 pm 8

88 RIMMON RD3:18 pm 9

ELIZABETH TER & SARA CIR3:20 pm 10

150 RIMMON RD3:22 pm 11

166 RIMMON RD3:22 pm 12

170 RIMMON RD3:23 pm 13

MOHAWK DR & RIMMON RD3:24 pm 14

15 PATTEN RD3:25 pm 15

PATTEN RD & TILLERT CT3:26 pm 16

Page 1Routefinder Pro 12.7 We Care 2of
Trip06b.rpt



PATTEN RD & WINDING BROOK 

RD

3:26 pm 17

87 PATTEN RD3:28 pm 18

14 DRAZEN DR3:29 pm 19

LAST DRIVEWAY ON WELCH 

RD

3:31 pm 20

16 BARNETT DR3:32 pm 21

44 BARNETT DR3:33 pm 22

35 BARNETT DR3:33 pm 23

25 DRAZEN DR S3:35 pm 24

136 PATTEN RD3:36 pm 25

6 WELCH RD3:38 pm 26

70 DRAZEN DR3:39 pm 27

78 DRAZEN DR3:39 pm 28

M&J BUS INC - NORTH HAVEN3:49 pm 29

Clintonville Ele Yellow - PM

LOCATIONTIME

BUS 01

CLINTONVILLE ELE (8)3:00 pm 1

222 BASSETT RD3:11 pm 2

67 COREY RD3:12 pm 3

47 COREY RD3:13 pm 4

15 COREY RD3:14 pm 5

304 BASSETT RD3:15 pm 6

330 BASSETT RD3:16 pm 7

28 BOWEN RD3:17 pm 8

28 GLENN RD3:18 pm 9

GLENN RD & ROBIN CT3:19 pm 10

250 BASSETT RD3:20 pm 11

65 KIMBERLY CIRCLE3:23 pm 12

45 KIMBERLY CIRCLE3:24 pm 13

25 KIMBERLY CIRCLE3:25 pm 14

104 SCRUB OAK RD3:28 pm 15

2 BOWLING GREEN DR3:29 pm 16

5 BOWLING GREEN DR3:30 pm 17

98 BRADLEY ST3:32 pm 18

100 BRADLEY ST3:32 pm 19

119 SCRUB OAK RD3:34 pm 20

26 EVERGREEN PL3:34 pm 21

30 COVENTRY CIRCLE3:36 pm 22

47 COVENTRY CIRCLE3:37 pm 23

2 COVENTRY CIRCLE3:38 pm 24

67 BRADLEY ST3:39 pm 25

64 BRADLEY ST3:39 pm 26

55 BRADLEY ST3:40 pm 27

BASSETT RD & WILSON AVE3:44 pm 28

99 BASSETT RD3:45 pm 29

77 BASSETT RD3:46 pm 30

BASSETT RD & ORCUTT CT3:47 pm 31

402 CLINTONVILLE RD3:48 pm 32

M&J BUS INC - NORTH HAVEN4:00 pm 33

Page 2Routefinder Pro 12.7 We Care 2of
Trip06b.rpt


